City of Huntsville Zoning Administration
Board of Zoning Adjustment Schedule 2016

Phone: (256) 564-8008 Address: 308 Fountain Circle, Huntsville, AL 35801

January
Turn-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

February
Turn-in .

Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting -

March
Turn-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

April
Tumn-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

May
Tum-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

June
Tum-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

July

Turn-in

Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

August
Turn-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

September
Turn-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

October
Turn-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Mecting

November
Tum-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

December
Turn-in
Board of Zoning Adjustment Meeting

Date:
Monday, 01/04/2016
Tuesday, 01/19/2016

Date:
Monday, 02/01/2016
Tuesday, 02/16/2016

‘Date:
Monday, 02/29/2016
Tuesday, 03/15/2016

Date:
Monday, 04/04/2016
Tuesday, 04/19/2016

Date:
Monday, 05/02/2016
Tuesday, 05/17/2016

Date:
Monday, 06/06/2016
Tuesday, 06/21/2016

Date:
Tuesday, 07/05/2016
Tuesday, 07/19/2016

Date:
Monday, 08/01/2016
Tuesday, 08/16/2016

Date:
Tuesday, 09/06/2016
Tuesday, 09/20/2016

Date:
Monday, 10/03/2016
Tuesday, 10/18/2016

Date:
Monday, 10/31/2016
Tuesday, 11/15/2016

Date:
Monday, 12/05/2016
Tuesday, 12/20/2016

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon

at6:00pm &

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm

Time:
before Noon
at 6:00pm



